
 
 

Core Calendar 2023-24 
Dates are as of 6.8.23 and subject to change. 

 

Friday, August 25, 2023 New to Potomac Faculty/Staff Orientation 

Monday, August 28- Faculty/Staff Opening Meetings 
   Friday, September 1, 2023 

Monday, September 4, 2023 School Closed, Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Student Orientation Activities 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 First Day of Classes 

Monday, October 9, 2023 School Closed, Columbus Day / 
   Indigenous Peoples Day  

Friday, October 27, 2023 No Classes for Students K-12,  
  Faculty Professional Day  

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Regular Dismissal 

Wednesday, November 22- Thanksgiving Break 
   Friday, November 24, 2023  

Monday, November 27, 2023 Classes Resume 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Noon Dismissal 

Friday, December 22, 2023- Winter Break 
   Friday, January 5, 2024  

Monday, January 8, 2024 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 15, 2024 School Closed, MLK Day 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024    No Classes for Students K-12,  
              Faculty Professional Day 

Friday, February 16, 2024 No Classes for Students K-12,  
   Faculty Professional Day 

Monday, February 19, 2024 School Closed, Presidents Day 

Friday, March 8, 2024 Regular Dismissal 

Monday, March 11-Friday, March 22, 2024 Spring Break 

Monday, March 25, 2024 Classes Resume 

Monday, May 6, 2024 No Classes for Students K-12,  
  Faculty Professional Day 

Monday, May 27, 2024 School Closed, Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Last Day of Classes, Noon Dismissal 

Friday, June 7, 2024 Commencement 

Monday, June 10-Friday, June 14, 2024 Faculty Closing Meetings 


